
REQUIRED 
ITEMS

Order Online:

Soccer Village  
TEAM HUB

Group Code:
KHSWAN24

Order Deadline:

6/16/2025

   UNIFORM 
KIT PACKAGE 

PRICE: 

$328

$60

$52

$50

$20

$12

$42

Juniors/Pre-Academy/Pre-Elite/elite/Academy

2024 – 2026

http://www.teamhubsports.com/
http://www.teamhubsports.com/
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